

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 1 : 22-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		10004	
Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District, Telangana-508207 GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ				Invoice Date.		01-02-2020	
				PO No.		65183	
				PO Date.		29-01-2020	
				Req ID		54962	
				Req Date		28-01-2020	
				Loc Req No		52899	
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	7283 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 4 In - nos	39174000	10	16.00	160.00	18	28.80
2	7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos	39174000	75	18.00	1,350.00	18	243.00
3	7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4 In - nos	39174000	25	52.00	1,300.00	18	234.00
	4" x 3"						
4	10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos	39172390	15	100.00	1,500.00	18	270.00
5	7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3 In -	39174000	10	38.00	380.00	18	68.40
6	7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3	39172390	25	199.00	4,975.00	18	895.50
7	10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos	39174000	20	44.00	880.00	18	158.40
8	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos	39174000	75	12.00	900.00	18	162.00
9	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	10	57.00	570.00	18	102.60
10	7207 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 2ft - 3		11	71.00	781.00	18	140.58
11	7208 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 2ft - 4		15	134.00	2,010.00	18	361.80
12	7209 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 3		10	127.00	1,270.00	18	228.60
13	7210 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 4		10	195.00	1,950.00	18	351.00
14							
15							
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		18,026.00	3,244.68
		1,622.34	1,622.34	Total Invoice Amount		21,270.68	
Rupees : Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Seventy and Paise Sixty Eight Only.							

for Summit Sales LLP